٤⵾ຠ᭴ㅧ㧦ࠪࠢ࠶ࠪ࡝ࡁࡕࡦࠦ࡝㓸Ⓧ࿁〝 ٤⠴᡼኿✢⸳⸘ࠎߖ߹ࠅ߅ߡߒߪ
1/20
TSZ02201-0F2F0A100010-1-2© 2012 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
18.Sep.2012 Rev.003
TSZ22111001࡮14࡮
Datasheet
A3

TSZ22111001࡮15࡮
٨Ordering Information
B Z 6 A x x 0 6 G M P  TR
Part
Number
Frequency
6A : 6MHz
Output
voltage
12 : 1.20V
18 : 1.80V
B9 : 1.85V
Output
current
06 : 0.65A
Package
GMP: BGA-MDP
Packaging and forming specification
TR: Embossed tape and reel
٨Physical Dimension Tape and Reel Information
BGA- MDP
3,000pcs
TR
Order quantity needs to be multiple of the minimum quantity.
Tape
Quantity
Direction
of feed
Embossed carrier tape
The direction is the 1pin of product is at the upper right when you hold
reel on the left hand and you pull out the tape on the right hand . ( )
( Unit : mm )
+ + +++
㪈㩷㫇㫀㫅
㪩㪼㪼㫃
㪛㫀㫉㪼㪺㫋㫀㫆㫅㩷㫆㪽㩷㪽㪼㪼㪻
2
012
20/20
DatasheetDatasheetBZ6Axx06GMP Series
TSZ02201-0F2F0A100010-1-2© 2012 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
18.Sep.2012 Rev.003
TSZ22111001࡮15࡮
٨Revision History
Date Revision Changes
11.Jul.2012 001 New Release
24.Aug.2012 002 Page1㧦Package(s)
2.90mm x 2.30mm x 1.00mm Ј 2.90mm x 2.30mm x 1.05mm
Page11 : Physical Dimension Tape and Reel Information
1.0MAX Ј 1.05MAX
Page3 : Absolute Maximum Ratings
Maximum voltage at EN, FB, LX, MODE Ј Delete item